
3-A 
SHARNBASVA UNIVERSITY KALABURGI  

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (Co.Ed.) 

B.Tech. Course- Mechanical Engineering 

3RD  -A Class Time Table 2020-2021 ODD SEMESTER 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Class Coordinator                                                                 Chairman                                                               Dean 

 

Prof.Laxmikant G                                                       Prof.Shivakumar Rachoti                                  Dr.Basavaraj Matpathi  

Day/Time 

10.00am 

to 

11.30am 

11:30am 

to 

1:00pm 

1:00 pm 

to 

1:45pm 

1:45pm 

to 

2:45pm 

2:45pm 

to 

3:15pm 

3:15pm 

to 

3:30pm 

3:30pm 

to 

5:00pm 

Tuesday CAMD MS 

L
U

N
C

H
 

MP A1-MS LAB & A2-WS LAB 

Wednesday CAMD MP MS A2-MS LAB & A1-WS LAB 

Thursday M-3 MP BTD CAMD 

Friday MS BTD CAMD M-3 

Saturday BTD M-3 Kannada PROJECT-3 

Sunday MP MS  M-3 BTD 

Sub.code Subject name Sub. Abb
r
 Name of Staff Handling 

18MAT31 Engineering Mathematics M-3 Prof. Pallavi Patil 

18ME32 Basic Thermodynamics BTD Prof.Laxmikant G 

18ME33 Manufacturing Process MP Dr.Pankaj Jadhav 

18ME34 Material Science MS Prof.Veeresh Godi 

18MEL35 Computer Aided Machine Drawing CAMD Prof.  Sushilkumar B 

18MEL36 Material Science Lab MSL Prof. Sushilkumar B 

18MEL37 Workshop practice Lab WPL Prof. Shivakumar M 

18MEMP38 Project-3 Project-3 Prof. Laxmikant 

18AK36/18KK36 Mahadasoha sutra/Kannada Kalli-3 Kannada Sumangala Reddy 



3-B 
SHARNBASVA UNIVERSITY KALABURGI  

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (Co.Ed.) 

B.Tech. Course- Mechanical Engineering 

3RD  -B Class Time Table 2020-2021 ODD SEMESTER 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      Class Coordinator                                                                 Chairman                                              Dean 

 

Prof. Sharankumar  L H                                             Prof.Shivakumar Rachoti                      Dr.Basavaraj Matpathi  

Day/Time 

10.00am 

to 

11.30am 

11:30am 

to 

1:00pm 

1:00 pm 

to 

1:45pm 

1:45pm 

to 

2:45pm 

2:45pm 

to 

3:15pm 

3:15pm 

to 

3:30pm 

3:30pm 

to 

5:00pm 

Tuesday M-3 MS 

L
U

N
C

H
 

MP 
 

Break 

BTD 

Wednesday BTD MP MS M-3 

Thursday CAMD M-3 MP B1-MS LAB &B2-WS LAB 

Friday CAMD BTD MS B2-MS LAB &B1-WS LAB 

Saturday M-3 CAMD Kannada PROJECT-3 

Sunday MP BTD MS Break CAMD 

Sub.code Subject name Sub. Abb
r
 Name of Staff Handling 

18MAT31 Engineering Mathematics M-3 Prof. Shilpa Padshetty 

18ME32 Basic Thermodynamics BTD Prof. Ritesh Mulge 

18ME33 Manufacturing Process MP Prof.Suryakant Patil 

18ME34 Material Science MS Prof.Sharankumar B 

18MEL35 Computer Aided Machine Drawing CAMD Prof. Sushilkumar B 

18MEL36 Material Science Lab MSL Prof.  S R Patil 

18MEL37 Workshop practice Lab WPL Prof. Sharankumar  L H 

18MEMP38 Project-3 PROJECT-3 Prof. Sharankumar  L H 

18AK36/18KK36 Mahadasoha sutra/Kannada Kalli-3 Kannada Dr.Sumangala Reddy 



3-C 
SHARNBASVA UNIVERSITY KALABURGI  

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (Co.Ed.) 

B.Tech. Course- Mechanical Engineering 

3RD  -C Class Time Table 2020-2021 ODD SEMESTER 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    Class Coordinator                                                           Chairman                                              Dean 

 

Prof. Prashant Surgimath                                         Prof.Shivakumar Rachoti                      Dr.Basavaraj Matpathi  

Day/Time 

10.00am 

to 

11.30am 

11:30am 

to 

1:00pm 

1:00 pm 

to 

1:45pm 

1:45pm 

to 

2:45pm 

2:45pm 

to 

3:15pm 

3:15pm 

to 

3:30pm 

3:30pm 

to 

5:00pm 

Tuesday CAMD MP 

 

BTD  

BREAK 

M-3 

Wednesday MP M-3 BTD CAMD 

Thursday BTD MS M-3 MP 

Friday M-3 CAMD MS PROJECT-3 

Saturday MS BTD Kannada C1-MS LAB &C2-WS LAB 

Sunday CAMD MS  MP C2-MS LAB &C1-WS LAB 

Sub.code Subject name Sub. Abb
r
 Name of Staff Handling 

18MAT31 Engineering Mathematics M-3 Prof. Sunita J 

18ME32 Basic Thermodynamics BTD Prof. Ritesh Mulge 

18ME33 Manufacturing Process MP Prof.Prashant Surgimath 

18ME34 Material Science MS Prof.Mallinath Motagi 

18MEL35 Computer Aided Machine Drawing CAMD Prof. Shreeshail Patil 

18MEL36 Material Science Lab MSL Prof. Mallinath Motagi 

18MEL37 Workshop practice Lab WPL Dr.Pankaj Jadhav 

18MEMP38 Project-III P-3 Prof.Prashant Surgimath 

18AK36/18KK36 Mahadasoha sutra/Kannada Kalli-3 Kannada Dr.Sumangala Reddy 



5-A 
SHARNBASVA UNIVERSITY KALABURGI  

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (Co.Ed.) 

B.Tech. Course- Mechanical Engineering 

5TH   -A Class Time Table 2020-2021 ODD SEMESTER 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                Class Coordinator                                                                 Chairman                                              Dean 

 

               Prof.Shivakumar M                                                Prof.Shivakumar Rachoti                      Dr.Basavaraj Matpathi  

Day/Time 

10.00am 

to 

11.30am 

11:30am 

to 

1:00pm 

1:00 pm 

to 

1:45pm 

1:45pm 

to 

2:45pm 

2:45pm 

to 

3:15pm 

3:15pm 

to 

3:30pm 

3:30pm 

to 

5:00pm 

Tuesday R&AC ATD 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

PE A1-DMD LAB/A2-FM LAB 

Wednesday ATD MTO PE A2-DMD LAB/A1-FM LAB 

Thursday MTO M&E R&AC A1-M/C SHOP/A2-PROJECT-5 

Friday M&E R&AC ATD A2-M/C SHOP/A1-PROJECT-5 

Saturday ATD M&E MTO 
 

BREAK 

R&AC 

Sunday R&AC MTO M&E ATD 

Sub.code Subject name Sub. Abb
r
 Name of Staff Handling 

18HSM51 Management & Entrepreneurship M&E Prof. S G Patil 

18ME52 Applied thermodynamics ATD Dr. B Shrigiri 

18ME531 Machine Tools Operations MTO Dr. Akash Biradar 

18ME541 Refrigeration & Air conditioning R&AC Prof. S R Patil 

18MEL55 Fluid Machines Lab FM lab Prof.Praveen Patil 

18MEL56 Machine Shop Lab M/C shop Prof. Maheshkumar N 

18MEL57 Design/Machine Dynamics Lab DMD lab Prof. Sharankumar B 

18MEMP58 Project-v Project-5 Prof. Shivakumar M 

18HSM59 Professional Ethics PE Prof. Mallinath Motagi 



5-B 
SHARNBASVA UNIVERSITY KALABURGI  

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (Co.Ed.) 

B.Tech. Course- Mechanical Engineering 

5TH   -B Class Time Table 2020-2021 ODD SEMESTER 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

               Class Coordinator                                                   Chairman                                                     Dean 

 

           Prof.Suryakant Patil                                          Prof.Shivakumar Rachoti                      Dr.Basavaraj Matpathi  

Day/Time 

10.00am 

to 

11.30am 

11:30am 

to 

1:00pm 

1:00 pm 

to 

1:45pm 

1:45pm 

to 

2:45pm 

2:45pm 

to 

3:15pm 

3:15pm 

to 

3:30pm 

3:30pm 

to 

5:00pm 

Tuesday MTO ATD 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

M&E 
 

BREAK 

R&AC 

Wednesday M&E ATD R&AC MTO 

Thursday M&E MTO ATD B1-DMD LAB/B2-FM LAB 

Friday R&AC ATD PE B2-DMD LAB/B1-FM LAB 

Saturday ATD R&AC PE B1-M/C SHOP/B2-PROJECT-5 

Sunday M&E MTO R&AC B2-M/C SHOP/B1-PROJECT-5 

Sub.code Subject name Sub. Abb
r
 Name of Staff Handling 

18HSM51 Management & Entrepreneurship M&E Prof. S G Patil 

18ME52 Applied thermodynamics ATD Prof.  Praveen Patil 

18ME531 Machine Tools Operations MTO Prof. Suryakant Patil 

18ME541 Refrigeration & Air conditioning R&AC Prof. S R Patil 

18MEL55 Fluid Machines Lab FM lab Prof. Ritesh Mulge 

18MEL56 Machine Shop Lab M/C shop Prof. Suryakant Patil 

18MEL57 Design/Machine Dynamics Lab DMD lab Prof. T Chandrashekhar 

18MEMP58 Project-v Project-5 Prof. Suryakant Patil 

18HSM59 Professional Ethics PE Prof. Sharankumar L H 



5-C 
SHARNBASVA UNIVERSITY KALABURGI  

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (Co.Ed.) 

B.Tech. Course- Mechanical Engineering 

5TH   -C Class Time Table 2020-2021 ODD SEMESTER 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                    Class Coordinator                                                                Chairman                                              Dean 

 

                  Prof. Shreeshail Patil                                                Prof.Shivakumar Rachoti                      Dr.Basavaraj Matpathi  

Day/Time 

10.00am 

to 

11.30am 

11:30am 

to 

1:00pm 

1:00 pm 

to 

1:45pm 

1:45pm 

to 

2:45pm 

2:45pm 

to 

3:15pm 

3:15pm 

to 

3:30pm 

3:30pm 

to 

5:00pm 

Tuesday ATD M&E 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

PE C1-M/C SHOP/C2-PROJECT-5 

Wednesday R&AC ATD PE C2-M/C SHOP/C1-PROJECT-5 

Thursday ATD MTO M&E 
 

BREAK 

R&AC 

Friday MTO M&E R&AC ATD 

Saturday M&E MTO R&AC C1-DMD LAB/C2-FM LAB 

Sunday MTO R&AC ATD C2-DMD LAB/C1-FM LAB 

Sub.code Subject name Sub. Abb
r
 Name of Staff Handling 

18HSM51 Management & Entrepreneurship M&E Prof. Mahesh Nippani 

18ME52 Applied thermodynamics ATD Prof. Laxmikant 

18ME531 Machine Tools Operations MTO Prof. Prashant Surgimath 

18ME541 Refrigeration & Air conditioning R&AC Prof. Praveen Patil 

18MEL55 Fluid Machines Lab FM lab Prof. Sharan Shegedar 

18MEL56 Machine Shop Lab M/C shop Prof. Prashant Surgimath 

18MEL57 Design/Machine Dynamics Lab DMD lab Dr. Vishwanath Patil 

18MEMP58 Project-v Project Prof.  Shreeshail Patil                                                

18HSM59 Professional Ethics PE Dr. Akash Biradar 



7-A 
 APPA 

Institute of Engineering & Technology 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

7TH   -A Class Time Table 2020-2021 ODD SEMESTER 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    Class Coordinator                                                                HOD                                                    Principal 

 

  Dr.Pankaj Jadhav                                                   Prof.Shivakumar Rachoti                      Dr.Basavaraj Matpathi  

Day/Time 

10.00am 

to 

11.30am 

11:30am 

to 

1:00pm 

1:00 pm 

to 

1:45pm 

1:45pm 

to 

2:45pm 

2:45pm 

to 

3:15pm 

3:15pm 

to 

3:30pm 

3:30pm 

to 

5:00pm 

Tuesday FPS CE 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

TL A1-DESIGN LAB/A2-CIM LAB 

Wednesday EE FPS AE A1-DESIGN LAB/A2-CIM LAB 

Thursday AE EE FPS 
 

 

BREAK 

PROJECT PHASE-1 

Friday TL AE CE PROJECT PHASE-1 

Saturday CE TL AE EE 

Sunday FPS CE EE TL 

Sub.Code Subject Name Sub. Abb
r
 Name of Staff Handling 

17ME71  Energy Engineering  EE Prof. Shivakumar M 

17ME72  Fluid Power Systems  FPS Prof. Prashant Mulge 

17ME73  Control Engineering  CE Prof. Sharan shegedar 

17ME742  Tribology  TL Prof. Sharankumar L H 

17ME755  Automotive Electronics  AE Dr. Pankaj Jadhav 

17MEL76  Design Lab  DESIGN Prof. Veeresh Godi 

17MEL77  Cim Lab  CIM Prof. Lingraj Kale 

17MEP78  Project Phase-I  PP-I Dr.Pankaj Jadhav                                                    



7-B 
 APPA 

Institute of Engineering & Technology 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

7TH   -B Class Time Table 2020-2021 ODD SEMESTER 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   Class Coordinator                                                                   HOD                                                    Principal 

 

   Prof.Praveen Patil                                                    Prof.Shivakumar Rachoti                      Dr.Basavaraj Matpathi 

Day/Time 

10.00am 

to 

11.30am 

11:30am 

to 

1:00pm 

1:00 pm 

to 

1:45pm 

1:45pm 

to 

2:45pm 

2:45pm 

to 

3:15pm 

3:15pm 

to 

3:30pm 

3:30pm 

to 

5:00pm 

Tuesday TL EE 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

AE  

BREAK 

CE 

Wednesday CE AE TL EE 

Thursday FPS CE AE B1-DESIGN LAB/B2-CIM LAB 

Friday CE FPS TL B2-DESIGN LAB/B1-CIM LAB 

Saturday AE FPS EE  

BREAK 

PROJECT PHASE-1 

Sunday EE TL FPS PROJECT PHASE-1 

Sub.Code Subject Name Sub. Abb
r
 Name of Staff Handling 

17ME71  Energy Engineering  EE Dr,Vishwanath Patil 

17ME72  Fluid Power Systems  FPS Prof. Prashant Mulge 

17ME73  Control Engineering  CE Prof. Sharan Shegedar 

17ME742  Tribology  TL Prof. T Chandrashekhar 

17ME755  Automotive Electronics  AE Prof.Shreeshail Patil 

17MEL76  Design Lab  DESIGN Prof.  Shreeshail Patil 

17MEL77  Cim Lab  CIM Prof. Prashant Mulge 

17MEP78  Project Phase-I  PP-I Prof. Praveenkumar Patil                                                    


